
 

 آدم عمر عبدالوهاب التومي
 

 عضو هيئة تدريس
 

 السيرة الذاتية

 

08031977

 0925937793      0916886608

 

 التسلسل الوظيفي و الاعمال التي كلف بها 

➢ 2000

➢ 20002003

➢ 20002004

➢ 20042006

➢ 

➢ 2005

➢ 2006

➢ 2006

➢ 2012

➢ 2013

➢ 2014

➢ 2018

 adamaltomy@gmail.com         ada.itoumi@sebhau.edu.ly        لبريد الالكتروني ا

 

 

 

mailto:adamaltomy@gmail.com

